
 

Alder Grove CofE Primary School 
Shinfield, Reading 

Berkshire, RG2 9RA 
Tel: 0118 324 7218 

Email: admin@aldergrove.wokingham.sch.uk 
Website: www.aldergrove.wokingham.sch.uk 

 
 

SCHOOL & NURSERY TERM & HOLIDAY DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023 
 
 

 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Inset Day – school closed Friday 2nd September 

Inset Day – school closed Monday 5th September 

Start of Pupil Term Tuesday 6th September 

Half Term Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October (back to school Tuesday 1st November) 

Inset Day – school closed Monday 31st October 

School End of Term Tuesday 20th December 

 

Spring Term 2023 

Inset Day – school closed Wednesday 4th January 

Start of Pupil Term Thursday 5th January 

Inset Day – school closed Friday 10th February 

Half Term Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February (back to school Monday 20th Feb) 

School End of Term Friday 31st March 

Summer Term 2023 

Start of Pupil Term Monday 17th April 

Bank Holiday – school closed Monday 1st May 

Bank Holiday – school closed  
(Coronation of King Charles III) 

Monday 8th May 

Bank Holiday – school closed Monday 29th May 

Half Term Tuesday 30th May – Friday 2nd June (back to school Monday 5th June) 

School End of Term Friday 21st July 
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